NCI MFG Inc.

Holiday Schedule 2023

Holiday Date Observed
President’s Day 02/20/2023 Monday
Good Friday 04/07/2023 Friday
Memorial Day 05/29/2023 Monday
Independence Day 07/04/2023 Tuesday
Labor Day 09/04/2023 Monday
Thanksgiving Day 11/23/2023 Thursday
Day after T-giving 11/24/2023 Friday
Christmas Holiday 12/25/2023 Monday
Christmas Holiday 12/26/2023 Tuesday
New Year’s Eve 12/29/2023 Friday

Approval:

Shinya Saito, President




